
Year   ----------  Cyclic and Local Storage Accounts  ----------  
Put Take Watermaster

Estimated Losses to Estimated Cumulative
End of Period Baseflow End of Period Losses

Storage Storage

1978  /  79 16,074 0 16,074 163 15,911 -163
1979  /  80 19,898 10,678 25,295 417 24,715 -580
1980  /  81 12,665 3,021 34,938 600 33,759 -1,179
1981  /  82 6,015 2,454 38,500 721 36,599 -1,901
1982  /  83 20,345 0 58,846 949 55,995 -2,850
1983  /  84 19,158 0 78,004 1,331 73,822 -4,181
1984  /  85 25,986 615 103,375 1,756 97,437 -5,938
1985  /  86 18,192 106 121,461 2,162 113,362 -8,099
1986  /  87 31,257 14,021 138,698 2,476 128,122 -10,575
1987  /  88 58,037 17,153 179,582 3,016 165,990 -13,591
1988  /  89 43,990 31,983 191,588 3,491 174,505 -17,083
1989  /  90 26,742 34,774 183,555 3,461 163,012 -20,544
1990  /  91 34,451 5,877 212,129 3,599 187,986 -24,143
1991  /  92 83,614 66,103 229,640 3,994 201,503 -28,137
1992  /  93 30,388 23,028 237,000 4,165 204,698 -32,302
1993  /  94 32,807 21,889 247,918 4,266 211,350 -36,568
1994  /  95 30,333 6,288 271,963 4,534 230,861 -41,102
1995  /  96 38,488 34,785 275,666 4,724 229,840 -45,826
1996  /  97 20,698 22,301 274,063 4,649 223,587 -50,476

Accounting for Losses

Table 2-4
Comparison of Estimates of Water in Cyclic and Local Storage Accounts

with and without Losses to the Santa Ana River
(acre-ft)
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